Brisk,1999 Presents ideas for projects and reports in astronomy biology
chemistry physics and other scientific fields and includes tips on choosing and researching a topic and a key to the difficulty
level and special requirements of each project   1,001 Ideas for Science Projects Marion A. Brisk,1994   1,001 Ideas
for Science Projects ,   One Thousand and One Ideas for Science Projects Marion A. Brisk,Arco Publishing,1994
  Popular Science ,2000-10 Popular Science gives our readers the information and tools to improve their technology and
their world The core belief that Popular Science and our readers share The future is going to be better and science and